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Justin's dog caught 
twenty rats. Alex's dog 
caught nine rats. How 
many rats did the dogs 
catch in all?

Last year it rained 72 
inches in the forest. 
This year it rained 58 
inches. How many 
inches did it rain in the 
last two years?

Rose and her father 
picked two baskets of 
pecans from their trees.
They picked 645 
pecans in all. Rose 
picked 283 pecans. 
How many did her 
father pick?

April counted 367 
people at the beach. If 
128 of them were 
playing in the water, 
how many people 
were not playing in the 
water?

Megan bought some 
corn. She spent 5 
quarters, 3 dimes, and 
8 pennies. How much 
did the corn cost?

Peter reads to his 
brother every night. 
Last night he read 19 
pages. Tonight he read 
22 pages. How many 
pages has he read to 
his brother in the last 
two nights?

941
88-

double 200 Find a clock.  What time is it 
right now?
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Hunter wanted to buy a peanut 
butter and jelly sandwich for his lunch.
He had a lot of change in his pockets, 
but he wasn't sure he had enough to 
pay $1.64 for the sandwich. He took 
out all his change and put it on the 
table. He had four quarters, nine 
dimes, eight nickels, and ten pennies. 
How much money did he have in all?

Nathan was in the Navy. One day the 
wind caught his hat. It blew away 
from the ship, landed in the water, 
and washed up on Marko Island, one 
hundred forty-seven miles from the 
ship. Jason was a fisherman. One 
day the wind blew off his hat. It 
landed in the water and washed up 
on Marko Island, thirteen miles from 
Jason's boat. How much further had 
Nathan's hat traveled than Jason's 
hat had traveled to get to the same 
island?

Buzzy the Honeybee 
estimated that it takes 
40 bees working for 8 
days to make one 
pound of honey. If he 
is right, how many bees 
does it take to make 5 
pounds of honey in the 
same number of days?

Peter's writing club 
made 6 posters about 
Joseph Pulitzer. They 
put 5 pictures on each 
poster. They wrote 
about each picture. 
How many pictures did 
they put on the posters 
in all?

Eric gave two marbles 
to each of his three 
best friends. How many 
marbles did he give in 
all?

word root ultra can mean beyond ultrasonic
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Mike picked up 22 pieces of trash. Jimmy 
picked up 17 pieces of trash. Bobby picked up 
12 pieces of trash, and then he picked up 2 
more pieces of trash. Which boy picked up 
the most pieces of trash?

Holly planted 229 tulip bulbs. She planted 115 
bulbs for red tulips. The rest of the bulbs 
were for yellow or purple tulips. How many 
bulbs were not for red tulips?

Sara is at the toy store, and she brought her money to spend.  She has 4 ten-dollar bills 

and 12 five-dollar bills.  She wants to buy a toy that costs $37.47 and a fidget spinner that is 

in the final sale section for only 88 cents.  There is no tax at this store.  Which bills should 

she take out of her wallet to have the fewest bills in her wallet after she gets change?

Hunter and Emma have the same amount of money.  Hunter has 6 nickels and 8 dimes.  If 

Emma has 5 dimes, then how many nickels does she have?

word root vert can mean turn convert, extrovert, introvert
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+ + =

+

=

?

31

22 20 13

A A B

A C A

Each letter is a whole number.

Fill in the equations using the chart:

A + A = 22 + A = 13 + + = 31

+ = 20
Additional hints:

C = B + 7 A is the largest. Each letter is less than 16.

B is the smallest.

Equations and Hints:

? =

Solve:

Show Work:
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+ 4 11 4 4

5
5 + 5 + 5 +

9
5 + 4 5 + 11 5 + 4 5 + 4

6
15

6 +

12
6 + 6 +

10
6 + 4 6 + 11 6 + 4

10
6 + 4

+ + +

9
+ 4 + 11 + 4 + 4

2
2 + 2 +

13
2 + 2 + 4 2 + 11 2 + 4 2 + 4

2
2 + 2 + 2 + 2 + 4 2 + 11

6
2 + 4

6
2 + 4

+ + + + 4 + 11 + 4

10
+ 4

12
+ + +

7
+ 4

14
+ 11 + 4 + 4

3 18 6 48

wron

rawn

rawg

wrong

What fraction of the
box is shaded?

3

3 1
- 2 6

8 + = 24
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David has 3 sheets of 
red paper. He cut each 
sheet into fourths. How 
many pieces of red 
paper did he have?

Mrs. Allen used 4 boxes 
of tomatoes in the salad. 
There were 6 tomatoes 
in each box. How many 
tomatoes did she use in 
all?

Tom brought a cup of 
water for the trees. Jeff 
brought a bucket of 
water for the trees. 
Which boy brought 
more water?

Fill in the numbers.

23 25

33 34

13 64 66

86 87

Count by 30s.

450

600

5 5
- 1 0

1 0
+ 1 3

7 7
- 1 3

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel E in it?

Write an addition number 
sentence using the numbers 7,
1, and 6.
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1 6 + 7 =
branch

banch

branh

branc

Color in 1
4

.
9 6

+ 9 8

Count by 7s.

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 7s.  Find the box with the number 7.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 126.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

14 7

112 98

126

1 0
+ 8 9

0

+ 1

8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

8, 5, 4

3

+ 1

9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

8, 9, 6
3 1

+ 8 3

word root tion can mean state or quality aviation, extraction, retraction

7
6

+ 8 6

crackir

crackor

cracker

cruckur
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8 2

- 2

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

1, 7, 0

5

- 4

1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

9, 6, 3
3

4
567

8
9
10

11 12 1
2

current time

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3 hours later

WHAT IS LARGE AND SAYS OINK?

A
16, 24, ____, 40

G
72 minus 8

P
33 more than 2

B
five

I
sum of 57 and 6

32 5 63 64 35 63 64

1

4

+ 4

8 8

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 3, 2

2 7

+ 5 0

7

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

0, 9, 2

Complete the sentence.

The thirty children got on the bus 
before the_______ tire went flat.

word root ad can mean near or to admission, admit

Write the numeral for nine 
hundred sixty-two.

7 + = 15

5 + = 7

18 + = 31

4 + = 6

14 + = 32

13 + = 18

9 + = 17

4 + = 6
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942
+ 394

889
+ 371

639
- 583

067
- 982

071,1
- 044

545
+ 803

529
+ 166

127
- 093

084,1
- 025

045
+ 976

433,1
- 636

419
+ 234

724,1
- 827

113
+ 062

470,1
- 386

720,1
- 525

342
+ 998

661
+ 228

045,1
- 309

220,1
- 192

713,1
- 194

097
+ 033

121
+ 208

213
+ 985

354
+ 221

482
+ 258

808,1
- 638

721,1
- 383

342,1
- 964

085
+ 316

439
- 336

071
+ 306

131,1
- 569

582
+ 778

802
+ 077

7
+ 6

+ 3

+ 4

02
+

52
- 7

+ 5

+ 6

- 2

72
+

53
-

82
+ 6
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Draw equal groups to represent the equation.

2 x 3 =

=

5 x 4 =

=

10 x 2 =

=

Make your own equation with equal groups.
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6
6

x
1
6
8

3
 
7
9
4
6
0

4
2
8

8

x
7
1

4
6 x

3
5

8
3 x

4
2

9
9

x
3
3

7
1 x

7
7

6
8 x

3
6

9
7 x

5
4

6
3

x
1
6

5
2 x

8
5

2
7 x

3
4

5
7 x

9
6

9
5

x
9
4

8
6 x

3
7

3
7 x

5
5

8
9 x

3
8

2
3
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Peter had 20 puzzles. He 

gave 1
4

 of them to Robert. 

Jacob gave Peter 2 puzzles. 

How many puzzles does 

Peter have now?

Jacob has 12 peanuts. 
He put them in groups. 
If he put 4 peanuts in 
each group, how many 
groups did he have?

National Jelly Bean Day 
is 5 days after Stress 
Awareness Day. Stress 
Awareness Day is on 
April 17. On what date is 
National Jelly Bean Day?

Complete each analogy with the best word.

worms float nest egg water
ski sky tweet

bee : hive ::

bird : 

airplane : air ::

boat : 

Gavin likes to learn about 

Australia. He saved 12 

one-dollar bills to buy a book 

about kangaroos. After he 

paid for the book, he had 1
4

 of his one-dollar bills left. How 

many one-dollar bills were 

left?

word root enni can mean year perennial, centennial

Circle  the  exaggeration  in  the  
following  sentence.

My  brother's  math  homework  is 
taking  him  forever.

Circle the odd number.
20 16 9 10
12 2
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12
+

5 7

6
+

2

7
+

7

9
+

5

3
+

1

6
+

5

15
+

9

12
+

3

13
+

9

2
+

2

9 - 2 - 6 + 5 + 2 5 - 4 + 6 It is 7:41 when Jenna leaves 
her house.  She arrives at 
school at 8:09.  How much 
time has passed?

733
28+

What number multiplied by 
six is thirty?

Round 48 to the nearest 10.

double 60 What is 27 less than 202? 5 less than 675

8 - 1 = 6 - 4 = 7 - 6 = 8 + 7 =
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10 2 0 10 6 0 6 7 2 8 6 4

2 1 0 5 3 0 9 8 1 12 4 8

3 more than 843 9 hundreds, 4 thousands, 2 
ones

Write an odd number.

65 + 65 + 65 + 65

Change this into a 

multiplication problem.

___ x ___

Wendy has a bowl.  She 
puts 10 nickels into the bowl.
Alex sees the bowl and 
takes 2 nickels.  How much 
money (in cents) is left in 
the bowl?

Emily has a bowl.  She puts 
7 nickels into the bowl.  Max 
sees the bowl and takes 
some nickels out.  The bowl 
now has 25 cents in it.  How 
many nickels did Max take?

How many hours are there 
from 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.?

If you know
 75 + 31 = 106
Then what is 75 + 30? B,  F,  _____,  N,  R,  V,  Z
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This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.

Sample:
42

is the sum
14 18

17

-7

35
is the sum

10

-7

14

40
is the sum

-2

18

14

Example:
14 + 18 + 17 - 7 = 42

Example:
10 + 18 + 14 - 2 = 40

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -7, -4, or -2.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 10, 4, 3, 
17, 18, or 14.

47-2 17

18

14

37 -2

4

greater than 10

18

33 4

less than 18

less than 17

28

greater than 3

25
odd

4

greater than 10

even

29
either -7 or -4

less than 17

204

odd

greater than 3

greater than -7

23
odd less than 18

even

-7

less than 18

14

less than 10
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -2, -6, or -7.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 10, 4, 8, 
15, 5, 3, or 17.

93 5

-7

8

23
either 17 or 8

8 16
either 17 or 8

4

-6

10

2110

even

odd

27
even greater than 4

greater than 4

even

20
greater than 4

-2

either 4 or 8

31
odd

odd

16
less than -2 greater than 5

even

15
greater than 5 less than -2

either 4 or 8

17
odd

odd

odd

15
even either -6 or -2

less than 17

21
either -6 or -2

even

less than 15

22
either 4 or 10

odd

odd

23
greater than 5 odd

less than 17

greater than 10

odd either 3 or 8

less than 15
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